Document P/N: TA11217-100 REV. 0
CANTY JM Canty Inc        Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227           Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
CANTY
 The Rolling Door closure is the safest, quick
opening closure ever designed. What makes it
unique is the method for door engagement. All

JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE:    C  1  2  A  A  1  B  A  1  2
SEAL RING MATERIAL (Wetted)
1 - Aluminum Bronze
FORGING MATERIAL (Wetted)
A - Carbon Steel - SA350 LF2
PRESSURE
A - 150 psi
B - 300 psi
C - 600 psi
MODEL
1 - RDFB - Rolling Door Flange Bolted
2 - RDW - Rolling Door Welded
SIZE
1 - 6”
2 - 14”
3 - 18”
4 - 20”
O-RING MATERIAL (Wetted)
1 - Buna
2 - Viton®
3 - Silicone
4 - EPDM
5 - Neoprene
OPENING
1 - Right Opening
2 - Left Opening
BRACKET MATERIAL (Non-Wetted)
A - Carbon Steel
B - Stainless Steel
DOOR MATERIAL (Wetted)
A - Carbon Steel
B - Stainless Steel
Model A - 150 LB A - 300 LB B C - 150 LB C - 300 LB D
6” - RDFB 11 12.5 12 7.75 8.12 5.5
14” - RDFB 21 23 17 16 16.75 12.5
18” - RDFB 25 28 25 20 21 16.5
20” - RDFB 27.5 30.5 25 22 23.12 18.5
Dimensional Information
ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION
1 1 FORGING
2 1 OUTER DOOR
3 1 SEAL RING
4 1 INNER DOOR
5 1 SUPPORT BRACKET
6 1 SPRING PLUNGER
7 1 O-RING
8 1 O-RING
9 1 HANDLE
10 1 O-RING
Shown with Optional ANSI Flange
Consult Factory for Higher Pressure Ratings